PORTESBURY ROAD PORTESBURY ROAD

High Street - Langley Drive Langley Drive - Clarewood Drive
Spaces 25 Spaces 19

Tariff High Tariff Medium

Operation M Operation Monday-Saturday

onday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs and PH

ST GEORGES ROAD
Spaces 6
Tarift High
Operation 7 days
8.00 - 18.00 30mins n/r 2hrs

HIGH STREET
Spaces 50
Tariff High
Operation 7 days
8.00 - 18.00 30mins n/r 2hrs

LONDON ROAD SERVICE ROAD
Spaces
Tariff High
Operation 7 days
8.00 - 16.00 30mins n/r 2hrs
GRAND AVENUE
Spaces 13
Tarift Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs and PH

THE AVENUE
Spaces 54
Tariff Medium and £4 over 4 hours

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

SOUTHWELL PARK ROAD
Spaces 20
Tariff Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs and PH

HEATHERLEY ROAD
Spaces 2
Tariff Low and £3 over 4 hours

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

FIRWOOD DRIVE
Spaces 18
Tariff Medium and £4 over 4 hours
Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

GORDON ROAD
Spaces 28
Tariff Medium and £4 over 4 hours

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

FRANCE HILL DRIVE FRIMLEY HIGH STREET
Spaces 28 Spaces 25
Tarff Medium and £4 over 4 hours Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 1hr n/r 1hr

150

200

8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs and PH

LANGLEY DRIVE
Spaces 13
Tariff Medium

Operstion Monday-Saturday o
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs rvr 2hrs and PH

WEST ROAD
Spaces 17
Tariff Medium and £4 over 4 hours

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

UPPER GORDON ROAD

Spaces 62

Tariff Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
North & East Side - 8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs and PH
South & West Side - 8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)

MIDDLE GORDON ROAD
Spaces 20
Tariff High

Operation Monday-Saturday
8.00 - 18.00 2hrs n/r 2hrs and PH
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